
 
 

Schedule – Match Weeks 17 – 25  
Closing Round – League Phase 

 
Match Week 17 
Saturday 4th January 14:00h Żabbar Saints v Sliema W National Stadium 

Saturday 4th January 16:15h Melita v Hibernians  National Stadium 

Saturday 4th January 19:00h Mosta v Gżira U. Centenary Stadium 

Sunday 5th January 13:00h Floriana v Naxxar L. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 5th January 15:15h Marsaxlokk v Ħamrun S. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Monday 6th January 19:00h Birkirkara v Balzan  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

 
Match Week 18 
Friday 17th January 18:00h Balzan v Mosta  National Stadium 

Friday 17th January  20:15h  Sliema W. v Naxxar L. National Stadium 

Saturday 18th January 14:00h  Melita v Floriana National Stadium 

Saturday 18th January 16:15h  Birkirkara v Gżira United National Stadium 

Sunday 19th January  14:00h  Hibernians v Ħamrun S. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 19th January  16:15h Marsaxlokk v Żabbar S. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

 
Match Week 19 
Saturday 25th January 15:00h Floriana v Ħamrun S. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Saturday 25th January  14:00h Mosta v Sliema W. National Stadium  

Saturday 25th January  16:15h Gżira u. v Naxxar L. National Stadium 

Saturday 25th January  19:00h  Żabbar Saints v Balzan  Centenary Stadium 

Sunday 26th January 14:00h Hibernians v Marsaxlokk Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 26th January  16:15h Birkirkara v Melita Tony Bezzina Stadium 

 



 
Match Week 20 
 
Friday 31st January 18:00h Balzan v Marsaxlokk National Stadium 

Friday 31st January  20:15h Sliema W. v Hibernians  National Stadium 

Saturday 1st February  15:00h  Ħamrun S. v Birkirkara Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Saturday 1st February  19:00h  Gżira U. v Melita Centenary Stadium 

Sunday 2nd February  14:00h  Floriana v Żabbar Saints  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 2nd February  16:15h  Mosta v Naxxar L. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

 

Match Week 21 
 
Saturday 8th February 14:00h Birkirkara v Mosta  National Stadium 

Saturday 8th February  16:15h  Gżira U. v Hibernians  National Stadium 

Saturday 8th February 19:00h  Melita v Sliema W. Centenary Stadium 

Sunday 9th February  14:00h  Żabbar v Ħamrun S. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 9th February  16:15h Floriana v Marsaxlokk Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Monday 10th February  16:00h Naxxar v Balzan  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

 

Match Week 22 
 
Friday 14th February 18:00h Mosta v Marsaxlokk  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Friday 14th February  20:15h  Sliema W. v Gżira U. Tony Bezzina Stadium  

Saturday 15th February  14:00h  Naxxar L. v Birkirkara  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Saturday 15th February  16:15h  Hibernians v Żabbar S. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 16th February  14:00h  Balzan v Floriana  National Stadium 

Sunday 16th February  16:15h Melita v Ħamrun S. National Stadium  

 

 



 
Match Week 23 
 
Friday 21st February 18:00h Gżira U. v Marsaxlokk Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Friday 21st February 20:15h Melita v Naxxar L. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Saturday 22nd February  14:00h  Sliema v Floriana  National Stadium 

Saturday 22nd February  16:15h  Ħamrun S. Balzan  National Stadium 

Sunday 23rd February  14:00h  Hibernians v Mosta  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 23rd February  16:15h  Żabbar S. v Birkirkara Tony Bezzina Stadium 

 

Match Week 24 
 
Saturday 1st March  14:00h Sliema v Marsaxlokk National Stadium  

Saturday 1st March  16:15h Birkirkara v Hibernians  National Stadium 

Saturday 1st March  16:30h  Naxxar L. v Żabbar Victor Tedesco Stadium 

Saturday 1st March  19:00h  Balzan v Melita Victor Tedesco Stadium 

Sunday 2nd March 14:00h Floriana v Mosta  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 2nd March 16:15h  Ħamrun S. v Gżira U. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

 

Match Week 25 
 

Saturday 8th March  14:00h  Birkirkara v Marsaxlokk  National Stadium 

Saturday 8th March  16:15h Gżira U. v Floriana  National Stadium 

Saturday 8th March  14:00h  Balzan v Sliema  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Saturday 8th March  16:15h Melita v Żabbar Saints  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 9th March  14:00h Hibernians v Naxxar L. Tony Bezzina Stadium 

Sunday 9th March  16:15h  Ħamrun S. Mosta  Tony Bezzina Stadium 

 


